
Saint J oeRiver

North F ork ClearwaterRiver

Cla rkFork

Clark Fork

Clark Fork

Dworshak
Reservoir

Cla rk For k

Bitterroot R i ver

Joc k o River

Fl atheadRiver

Stillwater Riv er

Fish
er Rive

r

Blackfoot River

Little Bitterroot River

Swan Ri ve r

Plea
santValley Fisher River

Bull
Lake Hungry

Horse
ReservoirAshley

Lake
Little

Bitterroot
Lake

Flathead
Lake

Noxon
Reservoir

85

98

102

Idaho
Montana

§̈¦90

£¤12

£¤200

£¤93

£¤2

92

62

77

33

120

58

53

79

71

97

95

123

Columbia Falls

Kalispell

Lolo

Missoula

Pablo

Polson

Ronan

Thompson Falls

Bigfork

Frenchtown

Evergreen

Lakeside

SNOTEL
!( > 150%
!( 131 - 150%
!( 111 - 130%
!(   91 - 110%

!(   71 - 90%
!(   51 - 70%
!(     1 - 50%

COOP/ACIS
!H > 150%
!H 131 - 150%
!H 111 - 130%
!H   91 - 110%

!H   71 - 90%
!H   51 - 70%
!H     1 - 50%

!!

!
!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!
!

^

^ IDAHO

MONTANA

WYOMING

Helena

Boise
BillingsBozeman

Great Falls
Kalispell

Missoula

Casper

GilletteSheridan

Lower Clark Fork River Basin
Monthly Precipitation and Reservoir Levels

Percentage of Normal
October 1, 2023 (September 1, 2023 - October 1, 2023)
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